1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2025 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
1
The   Slender Recessed Mount Linear Light   features a slim
profile with popular 4" or 6" width options and lengths up to
8'. Offering   selectable wattage (50%/75%/100%)   and
selectable CCT (3000K/3500K/4000K)  , it utilizes edge-lit
technology to deliver soft, uniform illumination. Designed

5.75"4.53"
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2025 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
EXAMPLE: SLPL6-12SPSW1-RM
SLENDER LINEAR LIGHT
Recessed Mount
WidthSeries Length
/Wattage
CCT Driver Mounting
Options
FinishVoltage
4
4inch
6
6inch
1
120-277V
BLANK
1-10V
Dimming
Driver
DALI²
DALI Driver
06SP¹
Selectable
2ft/20W
12SP¹
Selectable
4ft/40W
24SP¹
Selectable
8ft/80W
SW
Selectable
3000K
3500K
4000K
RM³
Recessed
BLANK
White
SLPL
SLPL
NOTE:
1. 50%/75%/100% selectable wattage. 4ft is the standard length. For 2ft and 8ft lengths, a MOQ and extended lead times
apply.
2. The DALI driver only supports fixed wattage setting and fixed CCT. Please consult Customer Service for details.
3. Suitable for standard T-grid ceiling recessed mounting. For dry ceiling installations, select the appropriate flange kit from
the accessory table below.
EBU-H08170
EBU-H25170
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY AND FIELD INSTALLED)
8W Emergency Battery Back-up.
Compatible with fixtures up to 60W.
SLPL4-06-Flange Kit
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for
4" x2' fixtures.
SLPL4-12-Flange Kit
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for
4" x4' fixtures.
SLPL4-24-Flange Kit
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for
4" x8' fixtures.
SLPL6-12-Flange Kit
SLPL6-06-Flange Kit
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for
6" x2' fixtures.
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for
6" x4' fixtures.
SLPL6-24-Flange Kit
Recessed Mounting Flange Kit for